
nists), "Scene du Bal," "kKnigbridge" (Coates)
8.31
8.57
9. 0
9.25
10. 0

Rawicz and Landauer
(pia-ts-

Ye Olde-time Music Hall
Station notices
Newsree! and Commentary
Dancing Time
Close down

a Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Wevotional Service
10.49 For My Lady: "DavidCopperfield"
11. 0 Melodious Memories: Nov-eity and Humour
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.mn., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Vaudeville Matinee
3. 0 Random Ramblings: Revels,Recitals and Rhythm
4.30 Cafe music
5. 0 Children’s session: BigBrother Bill
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, Igliowed by namesof men speaking in the Radio
Magazine at 9.0 a.m. on Sunday)7. 0 ‘Local news service
7.16 Topical Talk from BBC7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
vecea Salon Orchestra,

iMarche Miniatuge Viennois
(kKreislery7.34 From the Studio: Valda
McCurdy (soprano),"Wake Up!" (Phillips), "TheStar’ (Rogers), "Spreading: theNews" (Oliver)7.42 Salon Orchestra,
"Ad Freseo"’
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 BBC Scottish Variety Or-
chestra, conducted by Ronnie
Munro (BBC programme)8.28 Russell H. Stewart (bari-tone),
"The Fortune Hunter’ (Wil-
leby), "Gipsy River’? (Russell),"The Mistress of the Master"
(Phillips)
8.37 Hans Bund and his Orch-
estra,
Fantasy on "The Rosary"(Nevin)
8.43 From the Studio: Alison
Tyrie (contralto),
"February," "Philomela" (Arm-
strong Gibbs), "My Dear Soul’(Sanderson)
8.52 London Concert Orchestra,
Ronde d’Amour (Wiessner),"With Honour Crowned" (kKet-
elbey)
8.58 station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with War Review
9.30 Jay Wilbur’s Orchestra
(BBC production)
10. 0 Sports summary
10.10 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

| aYVO
LI,aoat

p.m. VarietyDinner musie ;

After dinner music
"Adventure"
Variety
"The Sentimental Bloke"
Band music
Classical music
Close down-- SSSPMrNOT

2

Layee tipoaett
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
11. "pride and Prejudice"11.30 Rebroadcast 4YA12.0 Luneh music. (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)I
5. O Saturday Special6.0 "Live, Love and Laugh"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Names of Men Speaking in
the "Radio Magazine" at 9.0 a.m.
on Sunday
6.50 To-day’s Sports Results
O Accordiana
ae-16 Topical Talk from the BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Dance Hour
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with War Review
9.30 Travellers’ Tales: ‘Jean
Batten Flew" (BBC programme)
10. 0 Close down

| Saturday. October 21
oa gee
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. © The Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)|10. O New recordings12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News
12.30 p.m. Gardening session (JohnHenry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 New Zealand Hit Parade
8. 0 Sincerely Yours3.30 Reserved .4.0 Relay of League footballfrom Carlaw Park
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 Musical programme5.30 One Man’s Famil5.45 Sports results (Bill Mere-dith)6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
° London News
6.30 Musical Competitions7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps745 Moon Over Africa

8. 5 Celebrity Artists: Pau!Whiteman
8.20 Bits of Life
8.45 The Rajah’s Racer9.0 Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
11. 0 London News

AsSiok cappagy ol
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30- Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Treasure of the Lorelei10.30 Variety
Of Interest to Women

-15 &1.15 p.m. London News
Variety and Sports FlashesFirst Sports SummarySecond Sports SummaryThe Red Skelton Show
The Junior Quest An-

6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps7.45 Moon Over Africa
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Celebrity Artists: Paul
Whiteman
8.20 Bits of Life9. 0 Four Sisters9.15 Melody Mosaic10.15 Jane’ Arden, the Girl Detec-tive
10.30 Popular Melodies-Old andew
11. 0 London News
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,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
The Bachelor Girls’ session
Current Ceiling Prices
Rhythm and Romance
Gardening session (David)&1.15 p.m. London NewsAdventures with Admirai

Qa

The Vegetable Garden
Passing Parade and Sports
shes
Syncopation
Komedy KingdomLocal Limelight
Mixed Grill
Anything You Lika
The Bob Crosby Show
Sports results
Children’s session: Around
World with Santa Claus

5.45 Final Sports Results
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 Story Behind the Song
7.15 Rambies in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps
7.45 The House of Shadows
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Celebrity Artists: PaulWhiteman
8.20 Bits of Life
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic9.30 For the Stay-at-home: The
Essex Magazine of the Air10. O The Little by Little House10.30 The Story and the Song11. 0 London News

2003) sane es
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes4. 0 Information, Please!5. 0 The Children’s session, in-
cluding a presentation by theJunior Radio Players5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 Garden Club of the Air
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!1 London News
Tradesmen’s Entrance
The Sports Results
Rambles in RhythmIn His StepsBrains Trust Junior
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists: PaulWhiteman
Bits of Life

8.45 Talent Quest
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic10. 0 The Band Wagon10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5. Op.m. Children’s session6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (FredMurphy)7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again! s-380. Gardening session
8. O Current Ceiling Prices8.15 Bits of Life
8.30 Saturday Night Special9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Music, Mirth and Melody0.30 Close down

DANCES

126HONTE1
Have you ever thought of using your
radio OT that idle gramophone to learn to
dance?
our moderately priced Home study
Dancing Course contains Simplilied Text
and Footwork Charts for both thie lady
and gentleman, but can be studied with 0r*
without & partner, just as most convenient.
2d stamp brings complete details; in
cluding Application Form, Guarantee,
Testimonials complete details of Course,
etc:, etc: START STUDYING NOW!
LAVELLEScHOOLSOFDANCING
Dept. L, P.o Box 1080, AUCKLAND, C.1.

TOBACCO!If you are finding It difncult to obtain
Tobacco, try the following:
RITZ Mixture (medium)1/6 per Oz., 24/- Ib.
SAVILLE Mixture (perfumed)1/7 per Oz., 25/3 Ib.
RHODESIAN BLEND (medium plpe)1/6 per Oz.,24/- Ib:
HAVANA BLEND (highly flavoured,medium pipe)51/8 per 0z., 26/6 Ib.
GOLDEN ViRGIN!A CIGARETTE
TOBACCO__1/6 per 0z,24/- Ib.
Take advantage 0f our Mail OrderService:
(Please add 8d per Ib. fOr postage)

BOB HAIBIBISHairdresser AND TOBACCONIST ,P.o Box 441,
87 Victoria Street, Hamilton:

SKIN
SUFFERERS!
Try thisLiquid
PrescriptionIf spots, pimples Or rashes worrY you

apply DDD Prescription: Most skin
disorders soon respond to its soothing;
healingaction: This greaseless; stainless
liquid sinksdeepdown into the pores
helps cleanse the skin from impurities:
Cooling; soothing; antiseptic DDD
bringsreliefeven in casesof eczema,dermatitis and impetigo. Get 8 bottle ofDDD today: 38
2/323/IIand 7/2 8 bottle froma chemistsaDD:Co_Ltd.3Fleet Lane; London, EC+
DDD:PRESCRIPTION


